Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51916421   page 1
June 13, 2025 1:25 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Precision designed optical performance
•	 Offered in both standard and high efficacy versions
•	 High performance efficacy up to 200 lm/W

PS51916421   page 2
June 13, 2025 1:25 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: OHBL-24SE-MFL-UNV-L840-CD-WLS4-U   Includes V Hangers for rapid installation
Domestic Preferences (1) Series (1), (2) Lumen Package Efficacy Distribution/Shielding Voltage (6), (7), (8) CCT/CRI
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
OHBL=Optimized
High Bay, 4 ft.
9=9,000 Lumens
12=12,000 Lumens
15=15,000 Lumens
18=18,000 Lumens
24=24,000 Lumens
30=30,000 Lumens
36=36,000 Lumens
48=48,000 Lumens
60=60,000 Lumens (3)
72=72,000 lumens (3)
90=90,000 lumens (3)
100=100,000
lumens (3)
SE=Standard
Efficacy (4)
HE=High Efficacy (5)
A=Aisle
N=Narrow
MFL=Medium Frosted
MCL=Medium Clear
W=Wide
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt
480V=480 Volt
UNV=Universal Voltage 120-277
UNC=Universal Voltage 347/480
L730=70CRI / 3000K
L735=70CRI / 3500K
L740=70CRI / 4000K
L750=70CRI / 5000K
L830=80CRI / 3000K
L835=80CRI / 3500K
L840=80CRI / 4000K
L850=80CRI / 5000K
L930=90CRI / 3000K
L935=90CRI / 3500K
L940=90CRI / 4000K
L950=90CRI / 5000K
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these prefixes are built to
be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA), Trade
Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), or the Build America Buy America Act
(BABA). BABA is the minimum Government compliance requirement
for the Build America Buy America standards which is part of the
Infrastructure and Investment Jobs Act (IIJA). Individual Government
Agencies may have more stringent compliance standards. Please
refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website or consult the CLS
Domestic Preferences team for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
(2) DesignLights
Consortium® Qualified
and classified for both
DLC Standard and DLC
Premium, refer to www.
designlights.org for